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Dear Client, 
 
Welcome to Sportsfield Specialties! As the industry-leader in the manufacture and sale of athletic construction 
equipment, our company provides innovative solutions to make products easier to install, safer to operate, and more 
resilient against wear and tear. In this binder, you’ll find the most current information regarding our entire line of field 
equipment including product descriptions, photographs, and cutsheets. 
 
Whether you’re plans include ballpark renovations or fully outfitting a multisport venue, we’ve got you covered. Inside this 
binder you have access to documents featuring our world-class equipment including: 
 

• Track and field equipment 
• Athletic field goals 
• Baseball and softball equipment 
• Junction boxes 
• Modular dugouts, seating, scoring, and filming towers 
• Outdoor padding 
• Netting systems  
• Synthetic turf maintenance equipment 
• And much more! 

 
In addition to our binder, Sportsfield has developed several other resources including the Client Resources App 
(download at www.sportsfield.com/app) and an growing collection of instructional videos (access at 
www.vimeo.com/sportsfield). Additionally, our website, www.sportsfield.com is a great tool offering customers access to 
cutsheets, installation instructions, online product galleries, 3-part specs, and technical drawings.  
 
On behalf of Sportsfield Specialties, I want to thank you for your business and invite you to reach out to me or your 
Regional Sales Manager with any questions or inquiries. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
David J. Moxley 
Director of Sports Construction Sales 

 
 

http://www.sportsfield.com/app
http://www.vimeo.com/sportsfield
http://www.sportsfield.com/


 



REGIONS 

West Region 

East Region 

SPORTS CONSTRUCTION SALES 
Canadian Territories 

Updated: 02-22-2024 

 Michael Mercadante 
West Canada Sales Manager 
Mobile: 607-437-9750 
michael.mercadante@sportsfield.com 
 
Scott VanTyle 
West Canada Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1430 
Mobile: 607-437-3502 
scott.vantyle@sportsfield.com 
 
Savannah Wheeler 
West Canada Customer Service 
Office: 607-746-1440 
Mobile: 607-437-9247 
savannah.wheeler@sportsfield.com 

 Terra Erickson 
East Canada Sales Manager 
Mobile: 312-933-9680 
terra.erickson@sportsfield.com 
 
Erin Lutz 
East Canada Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1484 
erin.lutz@sportsfield.com 

 David Moxley 
Director of Sales 
Office: 607-746-1404 
Mobile: 607-287-9460 
david.moxley@sportsfield.com 

 Vicki Merrill 
Inside Sales Manager 
Office: 607-746-1406 
Mobile: 607-437-2994 
vicki.merrill@sportsfield.com 
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Midwest 

SPORTS CONSTRUCTION SALES 
United States Territories 
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Great Lakes 

Southeast 

Mid-Atlantic 

Northeast 
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 Alex Fletcher 
West Sales Manager 
Mobile: 408-728-0482 
alex.fletcher@sportsfield.com 
 
Dana White 
West Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1422 
Mobile: 607-644-0387 
dana.white@sportsfield.com 

 Michael Mercadante 
Midwest Sales Manager 
Mobile: 607-437-9750 
michael.mercadante@sportsfield.com 
 
Scott VanTyle 
Midwest Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1430 
Mobile: 607-437-3502 
scott.vantyle@sportsfield.com 
 
Savannah Wheeler 
Midwest Customer Service 
Office: 607-746-1440 
Mobile: 607-437-9247 
savannah.wheeler@sportsfield.com 

 Marissa Fairgrieve 
Southwest Sales Manager 
Mobile: 210-241-8196 
marissa.fairgrieve@sportsfield.com 
 
Lewis Fishelson 
Southwest Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1451 
Mobile: 607-437-9786 
lewis.fishelson@sportsfield.com 

 Terra Erickson 
Great Lakes Sales Manager 
Mobile: 312-933-9680 
terra.erickson@sportsfield.com 
 
Erin Lutz 
Great Lakes Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1484 
erin.lutz@sportsfield.com 
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 Brian Jaeger 
Southeast Sales Manager 
Mobile: 607-267-3621 
brian.jaeger@sportsfield.com 
 
Melissa Prisco 
Southeast Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1407 
Mobile: 607-437-9854 
melissa.prisco@sportsfield.com 

 Jake Newkerk 
Mid-Atlantic Sales Manager 
Office: 607-746-1426 
Mobile: 607-437-3594 
jake.newkerk@sportsfield.com 
 
Connor Gioffe 
Mid-Atlantic Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1450 
Mobile: 607-437-8632 
connor.gioffe@sportsfield.com 

 Matt Moyse 
Northeast Sales Manager 
Mobile: 607-437-6622 
matt.moyse@sportsfield.com 
 
Tyler Southard 
Northeast Inside Sales 
Office: 607-746-1415 
Mobile: 607-643-6613 
tyler.southard@sportsfield.com 
 
Michael Gravelding 
Northeast Customer Service 
Office: 607-746-1442 
Mobile: 607-437-4994 
michael.gravelding@sportsfield.com 
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 Shamar Nicholson 
Inside Sales & Customer Service 
Office: 607-746-1439 
Mobile: 607-437-9600 
shamar.nicholson@sportsfield.com 
 
Rina Murphy 
Customer Service Logistics Coordinator 
Office: TBD 
Mobile: 607-643-8762 
rina.murphy@sportsfield.com 
 
Karen O’Donohoe 
Inside Sales Logistics Coordinator 
Office: 607-746-1444 
Mobile: 607-788-6825 
karen.odonohoe@sportsfield.com 
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SPORTS CONSTRUCTION SALES 
United States Territories 
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 Keegan Mulholland 
Director of Projects 
Mobile: 607-437-3473 
keegan.mulholland@sportsfield.com 

 David Moxley 
Director of Sales 
Office: 607-746-1404 
Mobile: 607-287-9460 
david.moxley@sportsfield.com 

 Vicki Merrill 
Inside Sales Manager 
Office: 607-746-1406 
Mobile: 607-437-2994 
vicki.merrill@sportsfield.com 

STADIUM CONSTRUCTION 

 Ryan Holt 
Stadium Preconstruction Manager 
Mobile: 704-798-0310 
ryan.holt@sportsfield.com 

 Michael Mercadante 
Stadium Sales Manager 
Mobile: 607-437-9750 
michael.mercadante@sportsfield.com 

 Brandon Snyder 
Project / Installation Manager 
Mobile: 607-435-7652 
brandon.snyder@sportsfield.com 

 Brandon Molé 
Project Coordinator 
Mobile: 980-565-5327 
brandon.mole@sportsfield.com 

 Brendan Vitt 
Estimator 
Mobile: 607-643-8920 
brendan.vitt@sportsfield.com 

https://www.sportsfield.com/
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MARISSA FAIRGRIEVE 
Mexico Sales Manager 
Mobile:  210-241-8196
Email: marissa@sportsfield.com 
Inside Sales: Lewis Fishelson

Updated: 7-01-2023

SALES MANAGERS
Mexico Territory Map



LEWIS FISHELSON 
Mexico Inside Sales
Office: 607-746-1451 
Mobile: 607-437-9786
Email:lfishelson@sportsfield.com 
Sales Manager: Marissa Fairgrieve

TOLL FREE:  888-975-3343           MAIN FAX:  607-746-8481

Updated:  7-01-2023

INSIDE SALES
Mexico Territory Map
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